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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Cory Logsdon           M2029          1/8     1:16:53    5:52     1:16:53
2     Greg Shafer            M4049         1/22     1:28:59    6:48     1:28:57
3     Trevor Petersen        M3039         1/24     1:33:02    7:06     1:32:57
4     Alexia Cochran         F2029         1/17     1:34:22    7:12     1:34:12
5     Edward Kalick          M4049         2/22     1:34:36    7:13     1:34:27
6     David Fitch            M4049         3/22     1:35:26    7:17     1:35:26
7     Thomas Bennett         M2029          2/8     1:36:50    7:24     1:36:50
8     Jackie Herrera         F4049         1/33     1:37:28    7:26     1:37:23
9     Gina Schmidt           F3039         1/44     1:37:49    7:28     1:37:42
10    Brian Stockdale        M4049         4/22     1:38:04    7:29     1:37:55
11    Caryn Crocfer          F4049         2/33     1:38:36    7:31     1:38:24
12    Matthew Wanning        M2029          3/8     1:39:21    7:34     1:39:07
13    Joe Bezousek           M3039         2/24     1:39:44    7:36     1:39:36
14    Jim Meyer              M5059         1/15     1:40:26    7:40     1:40:23
15    Josh Meis              M3039         3/24     1:41:58    7:45     1:41:35
16    Craig Halverson        M3039         4/24     1:41:49    7:46     1:41:49
17    Matthew Cox            M3039         5/24     1:42:49    7:49     1:42:29
18    Lora Ullerich          F3039         2/44     1:42:51    7:51     1:42:46
19    Chad Lunders           M4049         5/22     1:43:02    7:51     1:42:51
20    Jason Irwin            M3039         6/24     1:43:50    7:55     1:43:38
21    Michael Klug           M4049         6/22     1:45:10    8:01     1:45:06
22    Tony Heer              M4049         7/22     1:45:19    8:02     1:45:18
23    Mark Nygaard           M4049         8/22     1:45:37    8:04     1:45:34
24    Drager Nygaard         M0119          1/9     1:45:37    8:04     1:45:34
25    Matt Johnson           M3039         7/24     1:45:37    8:04     1:45:37
26    Andrea Marshall        F3039         3/44     1:46:20    8:07     1:46:15
27    David Ferguson         M5059         2/15     1:47:28    8:12     1:47:20
28    Angie Frederick        F4049         3/33     1:47:23    8:12     1:47:20
29    David Wise             M3039         8/24     1:48:31    8:16     1:48:17
30    Steven Todd            M4049         9/22     1:48:40    8:17     1:48:29
31    Carrie Zederkof        F3039         4/44     1:49:16    8:20     1:49:07
32    Amelia Cooney          F3039         5/44     1:49:20    8:20     1:49:11
33    Paul Kelly             M4049        10/22     1:49:32    8:21     1:49:20
34    Rebecca Blair          F3039         6/44     1:50:14    8:23     1:49:49
35    Dara Waters            F3039         7/44     1:50:06    8:23     1:49:54
36    Jesse Murphy           M2029          4/8     1:50:13    8:24     1:50:00
37    Conrad Woerner         M6099          1/2     1:50:36    8:26     1:50:23
38    Kelli Belcher          F2029         2/17     1:50:56    8:27     1:50:35
39    Megan Duncan           F3039         8/44     1:50:50    8:27     1:50:36
40    Brett McGee            M0119          2/9     1:51:14    8:28     1:50:52
41    Ashley Pham            F3039         9/44     1:51:35    8:30     1:51:22
42    Kristy Rieken          F4049         4/33     1:52:58    8:36     1:52:43
43    Sarah Neubert          F3039        10/44     1:53:02    8:38     1:52:59
44    Caleb Fitch            M0119          3/9     1:53:16    8:39     1:53:12
45    Jesse Depriest         M4049        11/22     1:53:18    8:39     1:53:14
46    Caleb Eadie            M0119          4/9     1:53:21    8:39     1:53:17
47    Corey Brown            M3039         9/24     1:53:22    8:39     1:53:20
48    Becky Fields           F5059         1/13     1:54:14    8:42     1:53:55
49    Thomas Selzle          M4049        12/22     1:55:05    8:47     1:55:01
50    Kelly Brown            F3039        11/44     1:55:05    8:47     1:55:02
51    Jessie Duros           F3039        12/44     1:55:22    8:48     1:55:09
52    Alaina Brown           F3039        13/44     1:55:19    8:48     1:55:16
53    Ashley Holcombe        F2029         3/17     1:56:05    8:51     1:56:00
54    Corey Wasenius         M4049        13/22     1:56:25    8:52     1:56:14
55    Mary Simms             F3039        14/44     1:56:50    8:54     1:56:37
56    Kevin Tripp            M5059         3/15     1:57:09    8:55     1:56:50
57    Rob Lindquist          M3039        10/24     1:57:24    8:56     1:57:06
58    Caleb Gipple           M0119          5/9     1:57:47    8:58     1:57:30
59    Colleen Peterson       F4049         5/33     1:57:57    8:59     1:57:43
60    Kevin Fuji             M3039        11/24     1:57:59    8:59     1:57:46
61    Kathie Madron          F5059         2/13     1:57:58    9:00     1:57:55
62    Matt Huerta            M4049        14/22     1:58:31    9:01     1:58:03
63    Angie Mosher           F3039        15/44     1:58:37    9:02     1:58:17
64    Bev Janak              F6099          1/2     1:58:42    9:02     1:58:22
65    Eric Nelson            M3039        12/24     1:58:37    9:03     1:58:26
66    Martin Rieken          M4049        15/22     1:59:25    9:06     1:59:10
67    Dawn Melcher           F4049         6/33     1:59:26    9:06     1:59:15
68    Andrew Tweedy          M4049        16/22     1:59:25    9:06     1:59:15
69    Dennis Hanafan         M4049        17/22     1:59:24    9:07     1:59:19
70    Mark Palmer            M5059         4/15     2:00:23    9:10     2:00:04
71    Tommy Jelinek          M3039        13/24     2:00:21    9:10     2:00:11
72    Carrie Vanschoiack     F3039        16/44     2:00:31    9:11     2:00:19
73    John Mitchell          M5059         5/15     2:00:37    9:11     2:00:20
74    Megan Larmie           F2029         4/17     2:01:43    9:17     2:01:30
75    Brendan Wilds          M3039        14/24     2:02:48    9:23     2:02:48
76    Mary Beth Holmes       F5059         3/13     2:03:16    9:23     2:02:53
77    Casey Tremayne         F2029         5/17     2:03:16    9:23     2:03:00
78    Ashley Emmel           F3039        17/44     2:03:13    9:24     2:03:03
79    Lou Jensen             F4049         7/33     2:04:53    9:31     2:04:36
80    Rick Shever            M6099          2/2     2:04:45    9:31     2:04:40
81    Bern Haggerty          M5059         6/15     2:04:56    9:31     2:04:45
82    Steve Jacobs           M3039        15/24     2:05:19    9:34     2:05:13
83    Tim Nguyen             M3039        16/24     2:05:45    9:35     2:05:33
84    Carolyn Buckley        F3039        18/44     2:06:08    9:36     2:05:42
85    Mike Jones             M3039        17/24     2:06:03    9:36     2:05:45
86    Tyler Vorhies          M0119          6/9     2:06:25    9:37     2:05:57
87    Robert Swerczek        M3039        18/24     2:06:19    9:37     2:06:03
88    Katie Wallace          F3039        19/44     2:07:00    9:40     2:06:36
89    Lori Harding           F5059         4/13     2:07:05    9:41     2:06:48
90    Joan Squires           F5059         5/13     2:07:17    9:41     2:06:56
91    Teri Madsen            F4049         8/33     2:07:14    9:42     2:07:05
92    Jennie Circo           F4049         9/33     2:07:15    9:42     2:07:06
93    Michael Walenta        M5059         7/15     2:07:28    9:44     2:07:25
94    Katie Livingston       F4049        10/33     2:07:45    9:44     2:07:27
95    Kellie Bergman         F3039        20/44     2:07:45    9:44     2:07:28
96    Shane Murphy           M3039        19/24     2:08:18    9:47     2:08:04
97    Jonathan Ballenger     M0119          7/9     2:08:42    9:49     2:08:33
98    Sheila Johnson         F4049        11/33     2:09:51    9:54     2:09:45
99    Joe Bryan              M2029          5/8     2:10:39    9:56     2:10:12
100   Nyle Smith             M5059         8/15     2:11:17   10:00     2:11:01
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101   Joseph Adkins          M3039        20/24     2:11:25   10:01     2:11:15
102   John Diorio            M5059         9/15     2:11:54   10:02     2:11:29
103   Michelle Bandur        F5059         6/13     2:11:49   10:02     2:11:30
104   Dan Allen              M5059        10/15     2:11:41   10:02     2:11:32
105   Sharlene Lien          F4049        12/33     2:23:11   10:03     2:11:42
106   Jeremiah Sims          M3039        21/24     2:12:15   10:04     2:11:51
107   Candice Cobb           F2029         6/17     2:12:51   10:05     2:12:09
108   Jessica Ern            F2029         7/17     2:12:51   10:07     2:12:36
109   Melissa Nation         F4049        13/33     2:13:54   10:12     2:13:39
110   Kurt Kramer            M5059        11/15     2:16:57   10:26     2:16:35
111   Laura Tworek           F3039        21/44     2:17:03   10:27     2:16:52
112   Patrick Rejda          M4049        18/22     2:17:19   10:28     2:17:04
113   David Kaeding          M4049        19/22     2:17:38   10:29     2:17:19
114   Erin Hathhorn          F2029         8/17     2:17:34   10:29     2:17:19
115   Krista Hinman          F2029         9/17     2:17:50   10:30     2:17:35
116   Jessica Loghry         F3039        22/44     2:18:09   10:32     2:17:54
117   Teri Taylor            F3039        23/44     2:18:29   10:33     2:18:06
118   Suzanne O'Day          F4049        14/33     2:18:27   10:33     2:18:07
119   Kylin Pass             F2029        10/17     2:18:49   10:34     2:18:27
120   Margaret Pass          F5059         7/13     2:18:49   10:34     2:18:27
121   Michael Fields         M4049        20/22     2:19:10   10:36     2:18:50
122   Wendy Oldenburg        F4049        15/33     2:19:31   10:38     2:19:13
123   Peter Oldenburg        M4049        21/22     2:19:31   10:38     2:19:14
124   John Thurber           M5059        12/15     2:19:50   10:39     2:19:33
125   Blair Humphrey         F3039        24/44     2:21:07   10:45     2:20:51
126   Sally Grandick         F5059         8/13     2:21:16   10:46     2:21:02
127   Kristen McCann         F2029        11/17     2:21:46   10:48     2:21:24
128   David McCann           M5059        13/15     2:21:46   10:48     2:21:25
129   Ann Hegstrom           F6099          2/2     2:21:52   10:48     2:21:29
130   Wendy Brennan          F3039        25/44     2:21:53   10:49     2:21:40
131   Jill Banaszak          F3039        26/44     2:22:41   10:52     2:22:15
132   Kasey Gizler           F3039        27/44     2:22:29   10:52     2:22:21
133   Julia Damrow           F3039        28/44     2:22:29   10:52     2:22:21
134   Gwendolyn Rucker       F5059         9/13     2:23:07   10:55     2:22:55
135   Casey Grabow           M2029          6/8     2:24:00   10:56     2:23:18
136   Donna Bernhardt        F5059        10/13     2:24:40   11:01     2:24:19
137   Michele Jaixen         F4049        16/33     2:25:30   11:04     2:25:05
138   Martha Wardell         F4049        17/33     2:25:38   11:07     2:25:34
139   Robin Noelle Weiler    F3039        29/44     2:26:34   11:09     2:26:06
140   Kristin Hoffman        F4049        18/33     2:26:33   11:10     2:26:12
141   Mary Trenolone         F4049        19/33     2:26:31   11:10     2:26:18
142   Alysha Daley           F2029        12/17     2:27:03   11:12     2:26:49
143   Randall Cobb           M5059        14/15     2:28:34   11:17     2:27:50
144   Laura Rejda            F4049        20/33     2:28:19   11:18     2:28:04
145   Jason Moore            M3039        22/24     2:28:28   11:18     2:28:05
146   Valerie Vorhies        F4049        21/33     2:28:41   11:19     2:28:12
147   Heidi Lunn             F4049        22/33     2:28:41   11:19     2:28:13
148   Mark Goodman           M5059        15/15     2:28:25   11:19     2:28:16
149   Michelle Leach         F3039        30/44     2:28:54   11:20     2:28:32
150   Stephanie Mumm         F3039        31/44     2:29:00   11:21     2:28:45
151   Kim Dean               F4049        23/33     2:29:28   11:23     2:29:08
152   Tiffaney Kuper         F3039        32/44     2:29:26   11:24     2:29:20
153   Linsey Carsey          F3039        33/44     2:29:37   11:25     2:29:31
154   Jessica Heidebrecht    F2029        13/17     2:30:04   11:26     2:29:43
155   Annie Adkins           F3039        34/44     2:31:01   11:31     2:30:52
156   Jessica Underwood      F3039        35/44     2:32:50   11:38     2:32:28
157   Stacey Centarri        F4049        24/33     2:32:56   11:40     2:32:49
158   Kelsey Peterson        F3039        36/44     2:36:33   11:56     2:36:19
159   Jennifer Zuelch        F4049        25/33     2:37:10   11:58     2:36:46
160   Mark Sherman           M4049        22/22     2:37:10   11:58     2:36:47
161   Wendi Sims             F3039        37/44     2:38:20   12:03     2:37:56
162   Ginni Melton           F3039        38/44     2:38:27   12:04     2:38:01
163   Dianne Wallace         F5059        11/13     2:38:25   12:04     2:38:09
164   Joseph Neumann         M2029          7/8     2:39:23   12:08     2:38:58
165   Bella Herrera          F0119          1/2     2:41:52   12:20     2:41:34
166   Sofia Herrera          F0119          2/2     2:41:52   12:20     2:41:34
167   Virginia Wolking       F2029        14/17     2:42:42   12:23     2:42:15
168   Jami Huetson           F3039        39/44     2:42:59   12:24     2:42:31
169   Bryan Stevens          M3039        23/24     2:44:01   12:29     2:43:34
170   Kathy Kirschner        F4049        26/33     2:44:39   12:33     2:44:26
171   Kathleen Kilnoski      F5059        12/13     2:47:38   12:46     2:47:21
172   Amber Novotny          F2029        15/17     2:50:00   12:57     2:49:41
173   Amy Frankforter        F4049        27/33     2:50:03   12:57     2:49:44
174   Austin Novotny         M3039        24/24     2:50:03   12:57     2:49:45
175   Makayla Urban          F2029        16/17     2:53:05   13:11     2:52:46
176   Marcus Harlow          M2029          8/8     2:53:05   13:11     2:52:46
177   Brenda Johnson         F4049        28/33     2:54:39   13:18     2:54:13
178   Christine Schmid       F4049        29/33     2:57:17   13:31     2:57:10
179   Chandler Scott         M0119          8/9     3:00:51   13:47     3:00:29
180   Annette O'Brien        F5059        13/13     3:01:35   13:51     3:01:27
181   Debra Chaussee         F4049        30/33     3:03:28   14:00     3:03:23
182   Marivel Winn           F3039        40/44     3:04:27   14:03     3:04:10
183   Jessi Scott            F3039        41/44     3:07:47   14:18     3:07:25
184   Christina Tripp        F3039        42/44     3:16:54   15:00     3:16:34
185   Lisa Halbur            F4049        31/33     3:18:32   15:08     3:18:21
186   Jacqueline Chen        F2029        17/17     3:31:55   15:53     3:28:09
187   Maxwell Cundiff        M0119          9/9     3:28:50   15:54     3:28:23
188   Dawn E Cundiff         F4049        32/33     3:29:34   15:58     3:29:08
189   Nicole Boettger        F3039        43/44     3:35:10   16:23     3:34:44
190   Toni Helzer            F3039        44/44     3:43:17   17:01     3:42:52
191   Valerie Morris         F4049        33/33     3:43:35   17:02     3:43:10
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